Waxing - Women

Eyebrow

Lip

Chin

Eyebrow, lip and chin
Eyebrow wax with tint
Under arm

1/2 leg wax

Full leg wax

Arm wax

Standard bikini

XX bikini

Brazilian wax

$16.50
$11.00
$11.00
$27.50
$27.50
$16.50
$27.50
$44.00
$27.50
$22.00
$33.00



Waxing - Men

Eyebrow $16.50
Back and Shoulder $44.00
Chest and Stomach $44.00




Electrolysis

Permanent Hair Removal

$30 per 15 minute session



Tinting

Eyebrow tint $16.50
Eyelash tint $27.50
Eyelash and brow tint ~ $37.50



Laser Hair Removal

Female Pricing:

Full Face
Chin

Lip

Lip and Chin
Sides of Face
Underarms

Y arms

Full arms
Hands and Fingers
% back

Full back
Bikini

xx Bikini
Brazilian
Snail trail
Bottom

Y Leg

Full leg
Knees

Feet and Toes

$55.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$40.00
$95.00
$160.00
$40.00
$150.00
$190.00
$55.00
$59.00
$65.00
$35.00
$90.00
$149.00
$195.00
$40.00
$40.00



Laser Hair Removal

Male Pricing:

Shoulders

Full Back

Chest

Stomach

Chest and Stomach
Neck front or back
xxx Manzilian

Other areas P.O.A

$70.00
$200.00
$115.00
$85.00
$175.00
$65.00
$165.00



Massage

Relaxation Massage 30 mins
Massage 45 mins
Massage 60 mins
Hot Stone Massage 30 mins
Hot Stone Massage 45 mins
Hot Stone Massage 60 mins

$40.00
$55.00
$75.00
$50.00
$65.00
$85.00



Spray Tanning

Half body $25.00

Full body $40.00



Eye Lash Lifts

Lash Lift $65.00

Lash Lift & Tint $80.00



Cryolipolysis

Fat Freezing
6 Treatment Package:
$360 deposit and $60 per treatment (Equivalent to half price per treatment)



Antiwrinkle injections

Emily's Professional Beauty offers anti wrinkle injections in partnership with registered cosmetic aesthetic
nurses. See the anti wrinkle injections page for more information.




Makeup Lessons / Classes

One on One Makeup Lesson $99.00

Small Group Lessons $75.00 pp

(Min 4 per class)

All lessons and classes are fully product redeemable on the Bodyography Cosmetics Range



Makeup
False lash application ~ $15.00
Makeup (excl. lashes)  $80.00

Makeup (incl. lashes)  $90.00



Nails

Manicure

Shellac with mini manicure
Shellac soakoff and re-apply

SNS on natural nails

SNS with tips

SNS soak off & re-apply

SNS soak off & re-apply with tips
Spa pedicure

Spa pedicure with Shellac

$30.00

$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$45.00
$55.00
$50.00
$63.00

Paraffin add on with any nail or foot treatment

Nail art readily available.

$20.00



Dermalogica Facials

Derm Pro Skin 30 min

Derm Pro Skin 60 min

Derm Pro Power Peel 30 min
Derm Pro Power Peel 60 min
Clear Start teen facial 45 min
Express Micro 30 min

Complete Micro 60 min

LED Light Facial Therapy Add-on
LED Light Facial 1 hr

$60.00

$120.00
$110.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$95.00



Elementary Organic Facials

Organic facial 30 min $49.00

Organic facial 45 min $65.00

Organic facial 60 min $80.00



Microdermabrasion

Intense renewal $125

microdermabrasion facial (face, neck, decolletage) $45

Back facial $80
Bikini line P.O.A.
Face Only P.O.A.

Other areas P.O.A.



Ear Candling

Ear candling with lymphatic facial massage $50.00









