Waxing - Women

Eyebrow	\$16.50
Lip	\$11.00
Chin	\$11.00
Eyebrow, lip and chin	\$27.50
Eyebrow wax with tint	\$27.50
Under arm	\$16.50
1/2 leg wax	\$27.50
Full leg wax	\$44.00
Arm wax	\$27.50
Standard bikini	\$22.00
XX bikini	\$33.00
Brazilian wax	

Waxing - Men

Eyebrow \$16.50 Back and Shoulder \$44.00 Chest and Stomach \$44.00

Electrolysis
Permanent Hair Removal

\$30 per 15 minute session

Tinting

Eyebrow tint \$16.50 Eyelash tint \$27.50 Eyelash and brow tint \$37.50

Laser Hair Removal

Female Pricing:

Full Face	\$55.00
Chin	\$25.00
Lip	\$25.00
Lip and Chin	\$35.00
Sides of Face	\$35.00
Underarms	\$40.00
½ arms	\$95.00
Full arms	\$160.00
Hands and Fingers	\$40.00
½ back	\$150.00
Full back	\$190.00
Bikini	\$55.00
xx Bikini	\$59.00
Brazilian	\$65.00
Snail trail	\$35.00
Bottom	\$90.00
½ Leg	\$149.00
Full leg	\$195.00
Knees	\$40.00
Feet and Toes	\$40.00

Laser Hair Removal

Male Pricing:

Shoulders	\$70.00
Full Back	\$200.00
Chest	\$115.00
Stomach	\$85.00
Chest and Stomach	\$175.00
Neck front or back	\$65.00
xxx Manzilian	\$165.00

Other areas P.O.A

Massage

Relaxation Massage 30 mins	\$40.00
Massage 45 mins	\$55.00
Massage 60 mins	\$75.00
Hot Stone Massage 30 mins	\$50.00
Hot Stone Massage 45 mins	\$65.00
Hot Stone Massage 60 mins	\$85.00

Spray Tanning

Half body \$25.00

Full body \$40.00

Eye Lash Lifts

Lash Lift \$65.00

Lash Lift & Tint \$80.00

Cryolipolysis

Fat Freezing
6 Treatment Package:
\$360 deposit and \$60 per treatment (Equivalent to half price per treatment)

Antiwrinkle injections

Emily's Professional Beauty offers anti wrinkle injections in partnership with registered cosmetic aesthetic nurses. See the <u>anti wrinkle injections</u> page for more information.

Makeup Lessons / Classes

One on One Makeup Lesson \$99.00

Small Group Lessons \$75.00 pp

(Min 4 per class)

All lessons and classes are fully product redeemable on the Bodyography Cosmetics Range

<u>Makeup</u>

False lash application \$15.00

Makeup (excl. lashes) \$80.00

Makeup (incl. lashes) \$90.00

Nails

Manicure	\$30.00
Shellac with mini manicure	
Shellac soakoff and re-apply	\$40.00
SNS on natural nails	\$40.00
SNS with tips	\$50.00
SNS soak off & re-apply	\$45.00
SNS soak off & re-apply with tips	\$55.00
Spa pedicure	\$50.00
Spa pedicure with Shellac	\$63.00
Paraffin add on with any nail or foot treat Nail art readily available.	stment \$20.00

Dermalogica Facials

Derm Pro Skin 30 min	\$60.00
Derm Pro Skin 60 min	\$120.00
Derm Pro Power Peel 30 min	\$110.00
Derm Pro Power Peel 60 min	\$150.00
Clear Start teen facial 45 min	\$50.00
Express Micro 30 min	\$50.00
Complete Micro 60 min	\$100.00
LED Light Facial Therapy Add-on	\$25.00
LED Light Facial 1 hr	\$95.00

Elementary Organic Facials

Organic facial 30 min \$49.00

Organic facial 45 min \$65.00

Organic facial 60 min \$80.00

Microdermabrasion

Intense renewal \$125

microdermabrasion facial (face, neck, decolletage) \$45

Back facial \$80

Bikini line P.O.A.

Face Only P.O.A.

Other areas P.O.A.

Ear Candling

Ear candling with lymphatic facial massage

\$50.00